National Football League team payrolls versus wins statistics

Team
Jaguars
Vikings
Rams
Bears
Eagles
Packers
Steelers
Panthers
Titans
Buccaneers
Broncos
Falcons
Browns
Giants
Patriots
Redskins
49ers
Lions
Seahawks
Raiders
Bengals
Chargers
Dolphins
Saints
Texans
Jets
Chiefs
Cardinals
Ravens
Cowboys
Colts
Bills

2018 — 2019

Team Salary
$224,857,017
$212,705,610
$203,058,842
$197,558,144
$197,007,711
$192,731,033
$192,451,425
$187,749,660
$187,413,337
$187,382,287
$186,037,891
$185,325,646
$184,270,796
$182,860,530
$182,580,182
$175,190,258
$174,020,975
$172,707,980
$172,591,170
$172,234,599
$171,490,808
$169,603,228
$168,213,948
$165,183,223
$160,161,332
$157,734,150
$156,779,216
$154,634,251
$154,168,451
$153,369,481
$146,147,313
$124,148,769

Wins
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