National Football League team payrolls versus wins statistics 2018 – 2019

Team	Team Salary	Wins
Jaguars	\$224,857,017	5
Vikings	\$212,705,610	8
Rams	\$203,058,842	13
Bears	\$197,558,144	12
Eagles	\$197,007,711	9
Packers	\$192,731,033	6
Steelers	\$192,451,425	9
Panthers	\$187,749,660	7
Titans	\$187,413,337	9
Buccaneers	\$187,382,287	5
Broncos	\$186,037,891	6
Falcons	\$185,325,646	0
Browns	\$184,270,796	7
Giants	\$182,860,530	5
Patriots	\$182,580,182	11
Redskins	\$175,190,258	7
49ers	\$174,020,975	4
Lions	\$172,707,980	6
Seahawks	\$172,591,170	10
Raiders	\$172,234,599	4
Bengals	\$171,490,808	6
Chargers	\$169,603,228	12
Dolphins	\$168,213,948	7
Saints	\$165,183,223	13
Texans	\$160,161,332	11
Jets	\$157,734,150	4
Chiefs	\$156,779,216	12
Cardinals	\$154,634,251	3
Ravens	\$154,168,451	10
Cowboys	\$153,369,481	10
Colts	\$146,147,313	10
Bills	\$124,148,769	6

Brought to you by YummyMath.com